
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

7 4 2 c-  
908 
173 
128 
109 

8 0 8 X 
875 
651 
146 
9qh 
197 
138 
848 
444 
100 
617 

530c 
762 
414 
419 
599 
514 
443 
137 

209 
859 
671 
212 
347 
675 

118- 
109 

Name 

Jesus Andrade-Gomez 
Tim Powers 
Evan Lutz 
Alfonso Califano 
Richard Ribera 
Gal Golan 
Jake Jorgensen 
Mardana Mayginnes 
Craig Pascucci 
Jim Barker 
Nick Zaan 
Charlie Rann 
Andrew Migliore 
Anthony Dwyer 
John Pecson 
Sean Vintinner 
Rodney Kremer 
Greg Karnes 
Joe Caudillo 
John Nichols 
Jesus Ramirez 
Jona Schuman 
Joshua Ferrer 
Shomari Deluccio 

Lucas Cantarelli 
Polly Lesaguis 
Gerry Gerardo 
Chris Denley 
Naquan Alexander 
Adam Taylor 
Maurice Abanes 
Richard Ribera 

Class 

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Am a te u r Fo rm u la  MW  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 

Diff 

0.437 
5.226 
5.687 

12.450 
15.521 
27.765 
28.137 
30.319 
31.518 
33.500 
36.005 
39.554 
40.250 
48.474 
48.899 
53.577 

1:03.388 
1:18.054 
1:18.423 
1:23.858 
1:24.603 
1:25.318 
1:26.594 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

12:13.013 
12:13.450 
12:18.239 
12:18.700 
12:25.463 
12:28.534 
12:40.778 
12:41.150 
12:43.332 
12:44.531 
12:46.513 
12:49.018 
12:52.567 
12:53.263 
13:01.487 
13:01.912 
13:06.590 
13:16.401 
13:31.067 
13:31.436 
13:36.871 
13:37.616 
13:38.331 
13:39.607 

2:37.439 
1:01.431 
1:01.681 

Best Tm 

1:54.141 
1:52.536 
1:55.173 
1:55.261 
1:56.309 
1:57.427 
1:59.934 
1:58.346 
1:59.939 
2:00.053 
1:59.499 
1:59.344 
1:59.400 
2:00.699 
2:01.479 
2:02.581 
2:03.490 
1:59.950 
2:06.880 
2:05.379 
2:03.088 
2:09.098 
2:09.028 
2:09.475 

12:06.804 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
25 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/16/2023 6:24:03 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.437 

Avg. Speed 

78.973 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.536 

Best Speed 

85.733 

Best Lap by 

908 - Tim Powers 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 3 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight - 1 

Race started at 12:56:12 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

12/16/2023 13:20 


